
एच एल एल लाइफ के य रिलमटेडHLL LIFECARE LIMITED  
भारत सकार का उम  (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)  

पेरकडा .प .ओ. PEROORKADA. P.O, ि◌तवनंतपरुम-
695005THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 

 
PHONE NO:0471 – 2437270, 2539329,2435013; 

EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com 
 
TENDER NO. PUR/08/R2/CC/06/2020-21 DATED : 03.03.2020 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ITEM : NAPHTHALENE SULFONIC ACID POLYMER WITH 

FORMALDEHYDE SODIUM SALT 
 

मद :- नेफ़थलीन   सफोि◌नक  िएसड  पॉलीमर  वथ 
 

फोमड़हेद े सोडयम  साट 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TENDER DOCUMENT 
 
 
 
 
 

ि◌नवदा संया:य/  08/आर2/ सी सी/06/2020-21  
Tender No: PUR/08/R2/CC/06/2020-21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 2  



एच एल एल लाइफ के य रिलमटेडHLL LIFECARE LIMITED  
भारत सकार का उम  (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)  

पेरकडा .प .ओ. PEROORKADA. P.O, ि◌तवनंतपरुम-695005 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005  

PHONE NO:0471 – 2437270, 2539329,2435013; 
EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com 

 
TENDER NO. PUR/08/R2/CC/06/2020-21 DATED 03.03.2020 
 

 
ि◌नवदा सूचना  

TENDER NOTICE 
 
 

अैल  2020 से माच 2021 तक क अिवध के ि◌लए  हमारे पेरोकडा  फै, ि◌तवनंतपरुम PFT),( 
कानागला फै  - बेलागवी और इरापुरम फै -  कोचीन को नेफ़थलीन सफोि◌नक   िएसड 
               

पॉलीमर वथ फोमड़ेहद े सोडयम साट क आपूि◌त के ि◌लए ि◌नधारत फॉम म मोहरबंदत और 
                
उप रलखत बोि◌लयां आमंत ह। 
 
Sealed and superscribed bids in the prescribed form are invited for the Supply of  
NAPHTHALENE SULFONIC ACID POLYMER WITH FORMALDEHYDE SODIUM SALT to 
our Peroorkada Factory, Thiruvananthapuram (PFT) , Kanagala Factory – Belagavi & 
Irapuram Factory – Cochin for the period from April 2020 to March 2021. 
 

िवनदशन , अनुमाि◌नत मा◌ा, पैकं ग मोड अनुसूचीम एदए गए ह और अनसुूची सीम अय ि◌नयम और शत 
ह। 
 
The specification, approximate quantities, packing mode are given in Schedule A and other 
terms & conditions in Schedule C. 
 
 
 
ि◌नवदा क ◌ाि◌ क अंि◌तम ि◌ितथ और समय  
Last date and time of receipt of tender : 25.03.2020 : 15.00 hrs 

ि◌नवदा खोलने क ि◌ितथ और समय  
Date and time of opening tender : 25.03.2020 : 15.30 hrs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
महामहामहामहा    बधंकबधंकबधंकबधंक((((ययययय) )))) GENERAL MANAGER (PURCHASE) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 2 of 2 


